V11/21
0330 124  7290
sales@scudo.co.uk - www.scudo.co.uk
Scudo is the trading name of  Harrison Bathrooms Ltd.
millimetres and are nominal.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Product Code:
Dimensions
(measurements in mm)
AURA-500X700SHVR
Aura LED Mirrors with Demister Pad
and Shaver Socket 500x700mm
Single touch
sensor
70
0
500
11
0
110
45
80
0
70
0
11
0
11050045
Product Measurements
Product Weight: 5.3kg
Product Width: 500mm
Product Height:
55mmProduct Depth:
700mm
Product Length: N/A
Barcode: 5060500645052
Country of Origin: China
Comodity Code: 7009920000
Primary Packed Measurements
Packaged Weight: 7.4kg
Packaged Length: 823mm
Packaged Width: 613mm
Packaged Height: 115mm
Packaging Weight
Card: 1.6kg
Paper: N/A
Wood: N/A
0.001kg
Glass
Wall Mounted
Colour/Finish: Mirror / Dull Silver
37w
Bulb Type: LED
Voltage:
Switch Type: Touch Sensor
Shaving Socket:
Demister: Yes
Clock: No
Hang Type:
Light Colour: Cool White/Warm White
Lumens: 2600
Light Temperature: 5000K
Dimmable: No
F
Internal Shelves: No
Down Light: No
Bluetooth Speaker: No
IP44
Transformer Included: Yes
Compliance DOP
HBDOC001 / HBDOC002
Yes
230